2.1
3.1
32
33
3.4
3.5
4.1
5.1
52
53
5.4
5.5
5.6
6.1
8.1
9.1
9.2
9.3
10.1

11.2
12.1
12.2
12.3
12.4
12.5
12.6
13.1
14.1
15.1
16.1
17.1

Paramount Network
WRCB CHATTANOOGA
DABL

ION

WTVC ABC

NEWSY

HSN

WAGA ATLANTA-FOX

WAGA ATLANTA MOVIES!

WAGA BUZZR

Roar (WAGA)

CATCHY (WAGA)

FOX WEATHER (WAGA)
QvC

SyFy

WTVC ABC

Fox Weather (WTVC)
Roar (WTVC)

Travel Channel

WDSI True Crime Network
COMET (WDSI)
WDEF-CBS

Bounce TV (WDEF)

ION MYSTERY (WDEF)
Grit (WDEF)

PEACHTREE
Broadband
Fibef
828-837-7118

HD
HD
SD
SD
SD
SD
HD
HD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
HD
HD
HD
HD
SD
SD
HD
SD
HD
SD
SD
SD

COURT TV (WDEF Defy TV) SD

LAFF (WDEF)

WLOS ABC ASHEVILLE
LIFETIME

LIFETIME MOVIES
LIFETIME REAL WOMEN
HALLMARK

SD
HD
HD
HD
SD
HD

18.1
18.2
18.3
18.4
19.1
19.2
19.3
19.4
20.1
21.1
22.1
22.2
223
23.1
232
233
234
23.5
24.1
25

26.1
27.1
28.1
29.1
30.1
31.1
32.1
33.1
332
334
335
34.1
35.1
352

36.1
36.2

Channel Guide

WNGH GPB
Create (GPB)

GPB Knowledge
PBS Kids
WEFLI-HD The CW

MyNetwork TV (WFLI)

MeTV (WFLI)
Charge! (WFLI)
Inspiration

TBN (Sat fed)

3 Angels Network
EWTN

UP Gospel

WELF TBN

Merit TV (WELF)
TBN Inspire (WELF)
OnTV4U(WELF)
Positiv (WELF)
HGTV

WKRK Radio Station
NICKELODEON
DISNEY XD (TOON)
DISNEY
FREEFORM

TV Land

USA

A&E

PBS NC

PBS Rootle

PBS Explorer

North Carolina Channel
FX

WSB HD-ABC
BOUNCE

TNT
TBS

HD
SD
SD
SD
HD
SD
SD
SD
HD
HD
SD
SD
SD
HD
HD
SD
SD
SD
SD

HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
SD
SD
SD
HD
HD
SD

SD
SD

36.3
36.4
36.5
37.1
38.1
39.1
39.2
40.1
40.2

41.2
42.1
43.1
44.1
45.1
46.1
47.1
48.1
49.1
50.1
51.1
52.1
53.1
54.1
55.1
56.1
57.1
58.1
59.1
60.1
61

98.1
98.2
99.1
99.2

TruTV

Turner Classic Movies
Cartoon Network
News Nation
NewsMax

Fox News

Fox Business

CNBC

MSNBC

CNN

Headline News

The Weather Channel
ESPN

ESPN 2

FOX SPORT ONE (FS1)
FanDuel Sports South
FanDuel Sports Southeast
The Golf Channel
Sportsman Channel
The Outdoor Channel
ACC Network

SEC Network

VH-1

CMT

Food Channel
Discovery

The Learning Channel
History

National Geographic
Animal Planet
Program Guide

AMC

WE

IFC

SUNDANCE

SD
SD
SD
HD
HD
HD
HD
SD
HD
SD
SD
HD
HD
HD

HD
HD
HD
SD
SD
HD
HD
HD
HD
SD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD

HD
HD
HD
HD



