



Channel Guide

2.1	Paramount Network	HD	18.1	WNGH GPB	HD	36.3	TruTV	SD
3.1	WRCB CHATTANOOGA	HD	18.2	Create (GPB)	SD	36.4	Turner Classic Movies	SD
3.2	DABL	SD	18.3	GPB Knowledge	SD	36.5	Cartoon Network	SD
3.3	ION	SD	18.4	PBS Kids	SD	37.1	News Nation	HD
3.4	WTVC ABC	SD	19.1	WFLI-HD The CW	HD	38.1	NewsMax	HD
3.5	NEWSY	SD	19.2	MyNetwork TV (WFLI)	SD	39.1	Fox News	HD
4.1	HSN	HD	19.3	MeTV (WFLI)	SD	39.2	Fox Business	HD
5.1	WAGA ATLANTA-FOX	HD	19.4	Charge! (WFLI)	SD	40.1	CNBC	SD
5.2	WAGA ATLANTA MOVIES!	SD	20.1	Inspiration	HD	40.2	MSNBC	HD
5.3	WAGA BUZZR	SD	21.1	TBN (Sat fed)	HD	41.1	CNN	SD
5.4	Roar (WAGA)	SD	22.1	3 Angels Network	SD	41.2	Headline News	SD
5.5	CATCHY (WAGA)	SD	22.2	EWTN	SD	42.1	The Weather Channel	HD
5.6	FOX WEATHER (WAGA)	SD	22.3	UP Gospel	SD	43.1	ESPN	HD
6.1	QVC	HD	23.1	WELF TBN	HD	44.1	ESPN 2	HD
8.1	SyFy	HD	23.2	Merit TV (WELF)	HD	45.1	FOX SPORT ONE (FS1)	HD
9.1	WTVC ABC	HD	23.3	TBN Inspire (WELF)	SD	46.1	FanDuel Sports South	HD
9.2	Fox Weather (WTVC)	HD	23.4	OnTV4U(WELF)	SD	47.1	FanDuel Sports Southeast	HD
9.3	Roar (WTVC)	SD	23.5	Positiv (WELF)	SD	48.1	The Golf Channel	HD
10.1	Travel Channel	SD	24.1	HGTV	SD	49.1	Sportsman Channel	SD
11.1	WDSI True Crime Network	HD	25	WKRK Radio Station	A	50.1	The Outdoor Channel	SD
11.2	COMET (WDSI)	SD	26.1	NICKELODEON	HD	51.1	ACC Network	HD
12.1	WDEF-CBS	HD	27.1	DISNEY XD (TOON)	HD	52.1	SEC Network	HD
12.2	Bounce TV (WDEF)	SD	28.1	DISNEY	HD	53.1	VH-1	HD
12.3	ION MYSTERY (WDEF)	SD	29.1	FREEFORM	HD	54.1	CMT	HD
12.4	Grit (WDEF)	SD	30.1	TV Land	HD	55.1	Food Channel	SD
12.5	COURT TV (WDEF Defy TV)	SD	31.1	USA	HD	56.1	Discovery	HD
12.6	LAFF (WDEF)	SD	32.1	A&E	HD	57.1	The Learning Channel	HD
13.1	WLOS ABC ASHEVILLE	HD	33.1	PBS NC	HD	58.1	History	HD
14.1	LIFETIME	HD	33.2	PBS Rootle	SD	59.1	National Geographic	HD
15.1	LIFETIME MOVIES	HD	33.4	PBS Explorer	SD	60.1	Animal Planet	HD
16.1	LIFETIME REAL WOMEN	SD	33.5	North Carolina Channel	SD	61	Program Guide	A
17.1	HALLMARK	HD	34.1	FX	HD	98.1	AMC	HD
			35.1	WSB HD-ABC	HD	98.2	WE	HD
			35.2	BOUNCE	SD	99.1	IFC	HD
			36.1	TNT	SD	99.2	SUNDANCE	HD
			36.2	TBS	SD			